
Dansk DH cup 2018
#3 - Ry

Resultlist (Default Classification (All))

# Bib Name Nation Team Sex Class Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff

1 16 T. Olsen Frederik DEN Team TO Racing M DH cup - Complete 33.82 38.33 1:12.15

2 11 Weber Højgaard Mikkel DEN M DH cup - Complete 36.25 38.70 1:14.95 +2.80

3 135 Andersen Bjørn DEN M DH cup - #3 - Ry 37.49 40.31 1:17.80 +5.65

4 139 Hansen Thomas Tarzan DEN ALLACCESS MTB RANDERS M DH cup - #3 - Ry 38.94 40.80 1:19.74 +7.59

5 1 Wilhelmsen Niklas DEN Team-AirTech, Hollensen I/S M DH cup - Complete 40.25 41.26 1:21.51 +9.36

6 132 Pedersen Bjarke DEN 222 cycles M DH cup - #3 - Ry 40.80 43.51 1:24.31 +12.16

7 4 Hollensen Mikkel DEN Team-AirTech, Hollensen I/S M DH cup - Complete 40.10 47.14 1:27.24 +15.09

8 138 Dirgincius Remigijus LT Vytis M DH cup - #3 - Ry 38.63 53.36 1:31.99 +19.84

9 17 Andersen Jeppe DEN M DH cup - Complete 44.80 50.56 1:35.36 +23.21

10 22 Tell Janas Kennet DEN M DH cup - Complete 45.24 51.46 1:36.70 +24.55

11 134 Bjerre Martin DEN M DH cup - #3 - Ry 48.10 49.08 1:37.18 +25.03

12 15 Küsch Larsen Søren DEN Århus Duelslalom Team / DHMTB M DH cup - Complete 46.93 50.79 1:37.72 +25.57

13 127 Adamsen Poul DEN MTB Randers M DH cup - #3 - Ry 41.85 56.05 1:37.90 +25.75

14 133 Vitalis Uni FAE Føroyar M DH cup - #3 - Ry 49.53 49.08 1:38.61 +26.46

15 24 Fogh Mogens DEN Retard Racing M DH cup - Complete 51.06 47.57 1:38.63 +26.48

16 136 Haggrel Oliver DEN Trekbikes Danmark M DH cup - #3 - Ry 37.65 1:01.51 1:39.16 +27.01

17 101 E. Olsen Tummas Óli FAE M DH cup - #3 - Ry 48.90 50.75 1:39.65 +27.50

18 21 Grau Tobias DEN Young Talents M DH cup - Complete 47.40 53.26 1:40.66 +28.51

19 20 Grau Magnus DEN Young Talents M DH cup - Complete 51.95 48.95 1:40.90 +28.75

20 130 Sørensen Laust Lund DEN MTB Randers M DH cup - #3 - Ry 51.19 53.44 1:44.63 +32.48

21 14 Kristensen Daniel Spanggaar DEN Sporguide.dk race team M DH cup - Complete 54.29 50.94 1:45.23 +33.08

22 131 Brälye Diana DEN Canondale F DH cup - #3 - Ry 54.47 53.43 1:47.90 +35.75

23 5 Pedersen Ole Bjørn DEN M DH cup - Complete 1:04.11 59.24 2:03.35 +51.20

24 13 Birch Nicolaj DEN Team-AirTech, Hollensen I/S M DH cup - Complete 55.24 1:11.04 2:06.28 +54.13

12 Thornbury Sam DEN Sporguide.dk race team M DH cup - Complete 48.49 DNF 48.49

18 Dahl Anders DEN Sporguide.dk Race-team M DH cup - Complete 1:04.20 DNS 1:04.20
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Dansk DH cup 2018
#3 - Ry

Resultlist (Default Classification (By Class))

# Bib Name Nation Team Sex Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff

     DH cup - Complete

1 16 T. Olsen Frederik DEN Team TO Racing M 33.82 38.33 1:12.15

2 11 Weber Højgaard Mikkel DEN M 36.25 38.70 1:14.95 +2.80

3 1 Wilhelmsen Niklas DEN Team-AirTech, Hollensen I/S M 40.25 41.26 1:21.51 +9.36

4 4 Hollensen Mikkel DEN Team-AirTech, Hollensen I/S M 40.10 47.14 1:27.24 +15.09

5 17 Andersen Jeppe DEN M 44.80 50.56 1:35.36 +23.21

6 22 Tell Janas Kennet DEN M 45.24 51.46 1:36.70 +24.55

7 15 Küsch Larsen Søren DEN Århus Duelslalom Team / DHMTBK / Team M 46.93 50.79 1:37.72 +25.57

8 24 Fogh Mogens DEN Retard Racing M 51.06 47.57 1:38.63 +26.48

9 21 Grau Tobias DEN Young Talents M 47.40 53.26 1:40.66 +28.51

10 20 Grau Magnus DEN Young Talents M 51.95 48.95 1:40.90 +28.75

11 14 Kristensen Daniel Spanggaard DEN Sporguide.dk race team M 54.29 50.94 1:45.23 +33.08

12 5 Pedersen Ole Bjørn DEN M 1:04.11 59.24 2:03.35 +51.20

13 13 Birch Nicolaj DEN Team-AirTech, Hollensen I/S M 55.24 1:11.04 2:06.28 +54.13

12 Thornbury Sam DEN Sporguide.dk race team M 48.49 DNF 48.49

18 Dahl Anders DEN Sporguide.dk Race-team M 1:04.20 DNS 1:04.20

     DH cup - #3 - Ry

1 135 Andersen Bjørn DEN M 37.49 40.31 1:17.80

2 139 Hansen Thomas Tarzan DEN ALLACCESS MTB RANDERS M 38.94 40.80 1:19.74 +1.94

3 132 Pedersen Bjarke DEN 222 cycles M 40.80 43.51 1:24.31 +6.51

4 138 Dirgincius Remigijus LT Vytis M 38.63 53.36 1:31.99 +14.19

5 134 Bjerre Martin DEN M 48.10 49.08 1:37.18 +19.38

6 127 Adamsen Poul DEN MTB Randers M 41.85 56.05 1:37.90 +20.10

7 133 Vitalis Uni FAE Føroyar M 49.53 49.08 1:38.61 +20.81

8 136 Haggrel Oliver DEN Trekbikes Danmark M 37.65 1:01.51 1:39.16 +21.36

9 101 E. Olsen Tummas Óli FAE M 48.90 50.75 1:39.65 +21.85

10 130 Sørensen Laust Lund DEN MTB Randers M 51.19 53.44 1:44.63 +26.83

11 131 Brälye Diana DEN Canondale F 54.47 53.43 1:47.90 +30.10
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Dansk DH cup 2018
#3 - Ry, seeding

Resultlist (Default Classification (All))

# Bib Name Team Total Diff

1 16 T. Olsen Frederik Team TO Racing 37.43

2 136 Haggrel Oliver Trekbikes Danmark 37.87 +0.44

3 135 Andersen Bjørn 40.12 +2.69

4 4 Hollensen Mikkel Team-AirTech, Hollensen I/S 42.19 +4.76

5 133 Vitalis Uni Føroyar 43.14 +5.71

6 20 Grau Magnus Young Talents 43.71 +6.28

7 18 Dahl Anders Sporguide.dk Race-team 44.13 +6.70

8 1 Wilhelmsen Niklas Team-AirTech, Hollensen I/S 47.78 +10.35

9 14 Kristensen Daniel Spanggaard Sporguide.dk race team 48.47 +11.04

10 134 Bjerre Martin 48.97 +11.54

11 12 Thornbury Sam Sporguide.dk race team 50.76 +13.33

12 24 Fogh Mogens Retard Racing 51.78 +14.35

13 22 Tell Janas Kennet 51.80 +14.37

14 15 Küsch Larsen Søren Århus Duelslalom Team / DHMTBK / Team Kona vol. 2 51.97 +14.54

15 21 Grau Tobias Young Talents 53.40 +15.97

16 101 E. Olsen Tummas Óli 54.65 +17.22

17 137  X 1:07.75 +30.32

18 139  Birch 1:12.67 +35.24

19 138  Rasmus 1:15.65 +38.22

129 Vemmelund Nielsen Sebastian DNF
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